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The MIS Focus Section s=

¢ Ultra-thin tines allow for smaller incisions
and the ability to gain deeper access
in delicate applications

¢ Minimizing the forceps design and
reducing weight provides better
balance and reduced fatigue
during lengthy procedures

Efficiency =

¢ Reduced scissoring feature allows
- faster, continual coagulation of targeted tissue
- better grasp and manipulative control

¢ Thinner tines, longer length and a slimmer handle
provide better visibility for MIS cases
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ProSeries Features

Q Handle: Light-weight, easy to grip and manipulate Neuro Spine ENT
O Guide-stop: Constant parallel alignment of the

hardened tines increases control and grasping ability

when manipulating tissue.

O Tines: Ultra-thin hardened tines allow better access and
improved line of sight in virtually any surgical application
regardless of incision size or depth of the wound site.

O Tips: Silver plating assists in dissipating heat
quickly, reducing collateral heating and hot spots
that cause sticking.

Thermal Spread

: The thermal image illustrates that the silver plated tips

reduce thermal spread to adjacent tissue. The energy is

| focused on target tissue in between the tips. In the image,
yellow denotes warmer temperatures while blue denotes
cooler temperatures. The targeted tissue in between the tips is
coagulated at higher temperatures, while the thermal spread

in adjacent tissue remains low and cooler than temperatures in
between the tips. The silver plating efficiently delivers and
dissipates heat quickly preserving the healthy margins of the

adjacent tissue as well as reducing hot spots and sticking.

Productivity s

Silver plated tips reduce hot spots that cause
sticking, reducing the need to continually stop
and wipe off eschar saving time and frustration
throughout the case.




To place an order:

Call Stryker Customer Service at 800-253-3210
or contact your Stryker NSE sales representative

. 14.5cm Bayonet 0.4mm Tip PRO-Series

. 14.5cm Bayonet 0.7mm Tip PRO-Series

@ 14.5cm Bayonet 1.0mm Tip PRO-Series

. 14.5cm Bayonet 1.2mm Tip PRO-Series

. 14.5cm Bayonet 1.5mm Tip PRO-Series

. 16cm Bayonet 0.4mm Tip PRO-Series

. 16cm Bayonet 0.7mm Tip PRO-Series

. 16cm Bayonet 1.0mm Tip PRO-Series

. 16cm Bayonet 1.2mm Tip PRO-Series

. 16cm Bayonet 0.4mm, 45° Tip up PRO-Series
. 19cm Bayonet 0.4mm Tip PRO-Series

. 19cm Bayonet 0.7mm Tip PRO-Series

. 19cm Bayonet 1.0mm Tip PRO-Series

. 19cm Bayonet 1.2mm Tip PRO-Series

. 19cm Bayonet 1.5mm Tip PRO-Series

. 19cm Bayonet 2.0mm Tip PRO-Series

. 19cm Bayonet 0.4mm, 45° Tip up PRO-Series
. 19cm Bayonet 1.2mm, 45° Tip up PRO-Series
. 19cm Bayonet 1.2mm, 45° Tip down PRO-Series
. 22cm Bayonet 0.4mm Tip PRO-Series

. 22cm Bayonet 0.7mm Tip PRO-Series

. 22cm Bayonet 1.2mm Tip PRO-Series

@ 22cm Bayonet 1.5mm Tip PRO-Series

. 22cm Bayonet 2.0mm Tip PRO-Series

. 22cm Bayonet 0.7mm, 15° Tip up PRO-Series
@ 22cm Bayonet 0.7mm, 30° Tip up PRO-Series
. 22cm Bayonet 0.7mm, 45° Tip up PRO-Series
. 22cm Bayonet 1.2mm, 45° Tip up PRO-Series
. 22cm Bayonet 0.7mm, 45° Tip down PRO-Series
. 22cm Bayonet 1.2mm, 45° Tip down PRO-Series
@ 24cm Bayonet 0.4mm Tip PRO-Series

. 24cm Bayonet 0.7mm Tip PRO-Series

. 24cm Bayonet 1.2mm Tip PRO-Series

@ 24cm Bayonet 1.5mm Tip PRO-Series

. 24cm Bayonet 2.0mm Tip PRO-Series

. 24cm Bayonet 0.7mm, 45° Tip up PRO-Series
. 24cm Bayonet 0.7mm, 45° Tip down PRO-Series
. 24cm Bayonet 0.7mm, 80° Tip up PRO-Series
. 24cm Bayonet 0.7mm, 80° Tip down PRO-Series
. 28cm Bayonet 1.2mm Tip PRO-Series

. 28cm Bayonet 1.5mm Tip PRO-Series

@ 19cm Straight 0.7mm Tip PRO-Series

@ 19cm Straight 1.0mm Tip PRO-Series

@ 19cm Straight 1.0mm, 30° Tip up PRO-Series
. 19cm Straight 2.0mm, 30° Tip up PRO-Series
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6730-145-004
6730-145-007
6730-145-010
6730-145-012
6730-145-015
6730-160-004
6730-160-007
6730-160-010
6730-160-012
6730-160-504
6730-190-004
6730-190-007
6730-190-010
6730-190-012
6730-190-015
6730-190-020
6730-190-504
6730-190-512
6730-190-612
6730-220-004
6730-220-007
6730-220-012
6730-220-015
6730-220-020
6730-220-107
6730-220-307
6730-220-507
6730-220-512
6730-220-607
6730-220-612
6730-240-004
6730-240-007
6730-240-012
6730-240-015
6730-240-020
6730-240-507
6730-240-607
6730-240-807
6730-240-907
6730-280-012
6730-280-015
6735-190-007
6735-190-010
6735-190-310
6735-190-320
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Reconstructive
Hips

Knees

Trauma & Extremities

Joint Presanvation
Orthobiclogics

Medical & Surgical

Power Tools & Surgical Accessones
Image Guided Mavigation
Endoscopy & Arthroscopy
Integrated Communications

Beds, Stretchers & EMS
Sustanability Schtions

Meurotechnology & Spine
Craniomaxillofacial
Intervantional Spins
Meurosurgical, Spine & ENT

Meurcvascular

Spinal Implants

Stryker® Neuro Spine ENT
4100 East Milham Avenue
Kalamazoo, MI 49001 USA

t: 269 323 7700 f: 269 353 3026
toll free: 800 253 3210
www.stryker.com
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